
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

N° 
1 

88 
20 
43 
15 

5 
6 

13 
74 
46 
99 
48 
32 
60 
47 

7 
42 
27 
39 
55 
54 
56 
45 
44 
41 
37 
16 
28 
17 
58 
14 
19 
49 
18 
59 
61 
62 

  Piloto 
Celso/Cleber - LINEA/T-JET 1.4 
Deivi - HYUNDAI/GENESIS COUPE 
Felipe - HONDA/CIVIC SI 
Ian - BMW/130I 
Ricardo - LINEA/T-JET 1.4 
Flávio - NISSAN/GTR 
Lisandro - BMW/Z4 
Ricardo - AUDI/RS4 
Alex - GM/CAMARO 
Vagner - HONDA/CIVIC SI 
Sergio - AUDI/A3 DTCC 
Anderson - HONDA/CIVIC SI 
Andreas - LANCER/EVO X 
Carlos - VW/GTI 
Carlos Diego - VW/GOLF GTI 
Ruben - AUDI/RS3 
Vinicius - AUDI/TT CP 2.0T 
Andre - HONDA/CIVIC 
Cristiano - VW/GOL GT 
Fausto - BMW/M135 
Cristian - VW/GOL 
Ramon - FORD/FIESTA 
Giancarlo - AUDI/S3 SPORTBACK 
Felipe - VW/GOL 
Guilherme - AUDI/S3 SPORTBACK FSI 
Rene - VW/GOL 
Cassiano - BMW/M3 
Marcelo - GM/ASTRA GLS 2.0 16V 
Rolnei - BMW/130I 
Eduardo - VW/JETTA TSI 
Eugênio/Geovane - FIAT/UNO 
Flávio - VW/JETTA TSI 
Cleiton - FIAT/COUPÉ 
Alexandre - FIAT/PUNTO T-JET 
Marco Aurelio - BMW/318 
Pablo Henrique - FIAT/UNO 
Daniel - BMW/M3 

Classe  
TA 
TA 
TA 
TD 
TA 
TA 
TA 
TA 
TA 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 

MELHOR   
1:30.512 
1:36.348 
1:39.036 
1:39.281 
1:39.903 
1:41.378 
1:42.098 
1:42.254 
1:43.134 
1:44.291 
1:44.583 
1:44.603 
1:44.995 
1:45.033 
1:45.135 
1:45.730 
1:45.742 
1:45.839 
1:45.918 
1:46.032 
1:46.188 
1:46.294 
1:47.607 
1:47.964 
1:48.096 
1:48.120 
1:48.786 
1:48.901 
1:48.984 
1:49.303 
1:50.621 
1:51.811 
1:52.133 
1:52.792 
1:53.237 
1:54.368 
1:54.432 

Dif      

5.836 
8.524 
8.769 
9.391 

10.866 
11.586 
11.742 
12.622 
13.779 
14.071 
14.091 
14.483 
14.521 
14.623 
15.218 
15.230 
15.327 
15.406 
15.520 
15.676 
15.782 
17.095 
17.452 
17.584 
17.608 
18.274 
18.389 
18.472 
18.791 
20.109 
21.299 
21.621 
22.280 
22.725 
23.856 
23.920 

na   
16 

6 
17 

6 
27 

1 
5 

20 
2 

26 
27 

8 
11 
11 
14 
14 
26 
13 
20 

1 
6 
4 

14 
11 
11 
35 

1 
4 

25 
30 
17 

7 
16 

8 
22 

4 
18 

KPH   
140.401 
131.897 
128.317 
128.000 
127.203 
125.353 
124.469 
124.279 
123.218 
121.851 
121.511 
121.488 
121.034 
120.991 
120.873 
120.193 
120.179 
120.069 
119.980 
119.851 
119.675 
119.555 
118.096 
117.706 
117.562 
117.536 
116.817 
116.693 
116.604 
116.264 
114.879 
113.656 
113.330 
112.668 
112.225 
111.115 
111.053 

Cidade 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Canela/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Rio De Janeiro/RJ 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Sapiranga/RS 
Flores Da Cunha/RS 
Carazinho/RS 
Canoas/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Canoas/RS 
Tubarao/SC 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Canela/RS 
Passo Fundo/RS 
Pinhalzinho/SC 
Carlos Barbosa/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Caxias Do Sul/RS 
Canoas/RS 
Caxias Do Sul/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Marau/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Erechim/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Espumoso/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
São BoRJa/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Guaiba/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
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Pos 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

N° 
9 

83 
38 
51 
50 

8 
10 
52 

  Piloto 
Vanessa - BMW/130I 
Wilson - FORD ESCORT 
Leonardo - HYUNDAI/HB20 
Diego - VW/FUSCA 
Carlos Henrique - VW/FUSCA DE COMPETIÇÃO 
Daniel/Gustavo - FIAT/UNO TURBO IE 
Mauro - GM/ASTRA 
Rodrigo - AUDI/A5 SPORTBACK 

Classe  
TD 
TA 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TA 
TD 

MELHOR   
1:54.876 
1:56.970 
1:59.867 
2:00.663 
2:05.297 
2:06.763 
2:10.023 
2:11.395 

Dif      
24.364 
26.458 
29.355 
30.151 
34.785 
36.251 
39.511 
40.883 

na   
7 
3 

18 
11 

8 
9 
1 
1 

KPH   
110.624 
108.643 
106.018 
105.318 
101.423 
100.250 

97.737 
96.716 

Cidade 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Uruguay 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Campo Bom/RS 
Campo Bom/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Caxias Do Sul/RS 
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Pos 

TA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

TD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

N° 

1 
88 
20 
15 

5 
6 

13 
74 
83 
10 

43 
46 
99 
48 
32 
60 
47 

7 
42 
27 
39 
55 
54 
56 
45 
44 
41 
37 
16 
28 
17 
58 
14 

  Piloto 

Celso/Cleber - LINEA/T-JET 1.4 
Deivi - HYUNDAI/GENESIS COUPE 
Felipe - HONDA/CIVIC SI 
Ricardo - LINEA/T-JET 1.4 
Flávio - NISSAN/GTR 
Lisandro - BMW/Z4 
Ricardo - AUDI/RS4 
Alex - GM/CAMARO 
Wilson - FORD ESCORT 
Mauro - GM/ASTRA 

Ian - BMW/130I 
Vagner - HONDA/CIVIC SI 
Sergio - AUDI/A3 DTCC 
Anderson - HONDA/CIVIC SI 
Andreas - LANCER/EVO X 
Carlos - VW/GTI 
Carlos Diego - VW/GOLF GTI 
Ruben - AUDI/RS3 
Vinicius - AUDI/TT CP 2.0T 
Andre - HONDA/CIVIC 
Cristiano - VW/GOL GT 
Fausto - BMW/M135 
Cristian - VW/GOL 
Ramon - FORD/FIESTA 
Giancarlo - AUDI/S3 SPORTBACK 
Felipe - VW/GOL 
Guilherme - AUDI/S3 SPORTBACK FSI 
Rene - VW/GOL 
Cassiano - BMW/M3 
Marcelo - GM/ASTRA GLS 2.0 16V 
Rolnei - BMW/130I 
Eduardo - VW/JETTA TSI 
Eugênio/Geovane - FIAT/UNO 

Classe  

TA 
TA 
TA 
TA 
TA 
TA 
TA 
TA 
TA 
TA 

TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 

MELHOR   

1:30.512 
1:36.348 
1:39.036 
1:39.903 
1:41.378 
1:42.098 
1:42.254 
1:43.134 
1:56.970 
2:10.023 

1:39.281 
1:44.291 
1:44.583 
1:44.603 
1:44.995 
1:45.033 
1:45.135 
1:45.730 
1:45.742 
1:45.839 
1:45.918 
1:46.032 
1:46.188 
1:46.294 
1:47.607 
1:47.964 
1:48.096 
1:48.120 
1:48.786 
1:48.901 
1:48.984 
1:49.303 
1:50.621 

Dif      

5.836 
8.524 
9.391 

10.866 
11.586 
11.742 
12.622 
26.458 
39.511 

5.010 
5.302 
5.322 
5.714 
5.752 
5.854 
6.449 
6.461 
6.558 
6.637 
6.751 
6.907 
7.013 
8.326 
8.683 
8.815 
8.839 
9.505 
9.620 
9.703 

10.022 
11.340 

na   

16 
6 

17 
27 

1 
5 

20 
2 
3 
1 

6 
26 
27 

8 
11 
11 
14 
14 
26 
13 
20 

1 
6 
4 

14 
11 
11 
35 

1 
4 

25 
30 
17 

KPH   

140.401 
131.897 
128.317 
127.203 
125.353 
124.469 
124.279 
123.218 
108.643 

97.737 

128.000 
121.851 
121.511 
121.488 
121.034 
120.991 
120.873 
120.193 
120.179 
120.069 
119.980 
119.851 
119.675 
119.555 
118.096 
117.706 
117.562 
117.536 
116.817 
116.693 
116.604 
116.264 
114.879 

Cidade 

Porto Alegre/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Canela/RS 
Rio De Janeiro/RJ 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Sapiranga/RS 
Flores Da Cunha/RS 
Carazinho/RS 
Uruguay 
Porto Alegre/RS 

Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Canoas/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Canoas/RS 
Tubarao/SC 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Canela/RS 
Passo Fundo/RS 
Pinhalzinho/SC 
Carlos Barbosa/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Caxias Do Sul/RS 
Canoas/RS 
Caxias Do Sul/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Marau/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Erechim/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Espumoso/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
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Pos 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

N° 
19 
49 
18 
59 
61 
62 

9 
38 
51 
50 

8 
52 

  Piloto 
Flávio - VW/JETTA TSI 
Cleiton - FIAT/COUPÉ 
Alexandre - FIAT/PUNTO T-JET 
Marco Aurelio - BMW/318 
Pablo Henrique - FIAT/UNO 
Daniel - BMW/M3 
Vanessa - BMW/130I 
Leonardo - HYUNDAI/HB20 
Diego - VW/FUSCA 
Carlos Henrique - VW/FUSCA DE COMPETIÇÃO 
Daniel/Gustavo - FIAT/UNO TURBO IE 
Rodrigo - AUDI/A5 SPORTBACK 

Classe  
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 
TD 

MELHOR   
1:51.811 
1:52.133 
1:52.792 
1:53.237 
1:54.368 
1:54.432 
1:54.876 
1:59.867 
2:00.663 
2:05.297 
2:06.763 
2:11.395 

Dif      
12.530 
12.852 
13.511 
13.956 
15.087 
15.151 
15.595 
20.586 
21.382 
26.016 
27.482 
32.114 

na   
7 

16 
8 

22 
4 

18 
7 

18 
11 

8 
9 
1 

KPH   
113.656 
113.330 
112.668 
112.225 
111.115 
111.053 
110.624 
106.018 
105.318 
101.423 
100.250 

96.716 

Cidade 
São BoRJa/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Guaiba/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Santa Cruz Do Sul/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Campo Bom/RS 
Campo Bom/RS 
Porto Alegre/RS 
Caxias Do Sul/RS 
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